Buttery Price List

Soup £1.20
Bread Roll £0.35
Vegetarian/Vegan Main £3.00
Fish Main £3.45
Meat Main £3.30
Portion of Veg/Pasta/Rice = £0.80
Potato/Chips £0.95
Jacket Potato £1.30
Yorkshire Pudding £0.50
Roast of the day £3.45
(Mon-Thurs Lunch only)

Salad Bowl £3.25

Cold Meat Item/ Fish Item/ Veg Item

Hot Dessert

(with Custard)

Cold Dessert
Custard

Yoghurt Corner/Rice
Small Yoghurt
Fresh Fruit (per piece)

Prices as marked

£1.85
£1.85
£0.50
£1.05
£0.90
£0.50

Buttery Opening Hours (Full Term):

Monday - Friday

Saturday

Sunday

12:30 - 13:30
18:00 - 19:00

11:30-13:30
18:00 - 19:00

11:30-13:30

2023/2024

Sandwich
Sushi
Gyozas

Fresh Bean to Cup Coffee
All other machine hot drinks
Tea

Pepsi, 7 Up

Pepsi Max, Diet Pepsi, 7up Free
Lipton’s Iced Tea

Juice Burst

Robinsons Real Fruit

Aqua Libra

Purdeys Natural Energy
Rockstar

Water

Juice Cartons

£2.90
£4.50
£3.50

£1.10
£1.10
£1.10

£0.95
£0.95
£1.75
£1.75
£1.55
£1.55
£1.55
£1.75
£1.10
£0.55

11:30-13:30

lunch.

Saturday/Sunday Brunch

All Brunch items 75p each

Enjoy a late breakfast or an early




