## **Buttery Price List 2023/2024**

£1.20	Sandwich	£2.90
£0.35	Sushi	£4.50
£3.00	Gvozas	£3.50
£3.45		
£3.30	Fresh Bean to Cup Coffee	£1.10
£0.80	•	£1.10
£0.95		£1.10
£1.30	- Cu	
£0.50	Pepsi. 7 Up	£0.95
£3.45	• • •	£0.95
	Lipton's Iced Tea	£1.75
£3.25		£1.75
Veg Item		£1.55
Prices as marked		£1.55
	•	£1.55
	,	
£1.85		£1.75
£1.85	Water £1.10 Juice Cartons £0.55	
£0.50		£0.55
£1.05		
£0.90		
£0.50		
	£0.35 £3.00 £3.45 £3.30 £0.80 £0.95 £1.30 £0.50 £3.45 Veg Item s marked £1.85 £1.85 £0.50 £1.05 £0.90	f0.35 f3.00 f3.45 f3.30 f0.80 f0.95 f1.30 f0.50 f3.45 Pepsi, 7 Up f3.45 Pepsi Max, Diet Pepsi, 7up Free Lipton's Iced Tea Juice Burst Veg Item s marked  f1.85 f1.85 f0.50 f1.05 f0.90

## **Buttery Opening Hours (Full Term):**

Monday – Friday	12:30 - 13:30 18:00 - 19:00
Saturday	11:30 - 13:30 18:00 - 19:00
Sunday	11:30 - 13:30

Saturday/Sunday Brunch
11:30 – 13:30
Enjoy a late breakfast or an early
lunch.
All Brunch items 75p each